
    

   

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

During the Easter holidays Miss Morton went on a 
very exciting trip to America to get married! We 
wish her and her husband a lifetime of happiness 
– many congratulations to you both, Mr and Mrs 
Crossley. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

At the end of this half term - Friday 27th May - we will 
be celebrating the Queen’s historical 70-year reign as part 
of the Platinum Jubilee. The children will be learning all 
about the Queen, culminating with a special outdoor 
performance for parents and carers at 1:30pm. There will 
be plenty of bunting, flags and cake! Children can dress in 
white, red and blue on the day.  As a whole school we will 
have a picnic, so please send a blanket to sit on, the school 
kitchen will be offering a packed picnic lunch for children. 
We are all looking forward to a very exciting end to this 
half term!  



 

  

For up to date information visit: www.chadsmeadacademy.co.uk  

9th – 12th May 2022 KS2 SATS 

Tuesday 17th May 2022 KS2 Summer Music Concert 9.30am 

Friday 27th May 2022 Platinum Jubilee Day 

Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022 Half Term Break 

w.c. Monday 6th June 2022 Year 1 Phonics Screening 

w.c. Monday 6th June 2022 Year 4 Multiplication Tables Check 

Thursday 16th June 2022 Chadsmead’s Got Talent 6.30pm 

Friday 24th June 2022 School Closed – Inset Day 

Tuesday 28th & Wednesday 29th June 2022 Year 6 High School Transition Days 

w.c. 27th June 2022 Creative Arts Week 

w.c. Monday 4th July 2022 Sports Week 

Friday 8th July 2022 School Reports sent home to parents/carers 

Wednesday 13th July 2022 Meet the New Teacher 5-6pm 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 Year 6 Leavers Assembly 9.30am 

Wednesday 20th July 2022 Last Day of Term 

  

 
 
 


